
Lot 3G
Appartement T3  
Niveau R+2 - Bâtiment A

> Séjour / Cuisine      	 25,59 m2

> Chambre 1      	 9,44 m2

> Chambre 2      	 12,16 m2

> Salle de bains     	 5,07 m2

> Wc     	 2,40 m2

> Dégagement     	 5,01 m2

TOTAL	 59,67 m2 
Surface < 1,80 m  	 2,58 m2

 N

D
oc

um
en

t 
no

n 
co

nt
ra

ct
ue

l

ANGOULÊME
1, rue du Général Leclerc
Malraux Loi VIR

Dgt
(hsfp 2,60 m)

Wc
(hsfp 2,40 m)

Sdb
(hsfp 2,40 m)

Chambre 2
(hsfp 2,60 m)

Chambre 1
(hsfp 2,60 m)Séjour / Cuisine

(hsfp 2,60 m)

Allège : 0,48 mAllège : 0,48 mAllège : 0,48 m

Allège : 2,51 mAllège : 2,51 m

Allège : 0,48 m

Part.
com.Part.

com.

Part.
com.

3H
T2

3G
T3

3F
T3

3D
T3

3C
T2

3B
T3

3A
T2

Rue du Général Leclerc

Rue de l’A
rsenal

NIVEAU R+2

Rue du Général Leclerc

hsp = 1,80 m hsp = 1,80 mhsp = 1,80 m

hsp = 1,80 m

hsp = 1,80 m

2.
60

limite de hauteur 1.80m

Lgt. 3G

Plan de coupe 3G


